05/12/2023: Event la

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility)

Novice Gamblers 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 60.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
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608
602
606
607
603
605
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Gill, P (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Matheson, N (Shoalhaven)

Kim, M

Spinaze, L (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Leaver, M (GDOC)

Atyeo, C (BDOC)

Trenham, C (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Edwards, K

Barbara Brown

Pedigree Name
Beljekali Anouk
Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo
Maxwell
Capelin
Lachie
Antalyas Cino
Nike
Wynella Fleet TK.S

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
60.00
57.18
58.50
58.40
56.60
60.38
61.45

DATE: 05/12/2023

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

25
24
20
29
14
26
11

45.00
44.00
40.00
41.00
34.00
32.00
17.00

WD/ABS

05/12/2023: Event 1b

Novice Gamblers 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 60.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
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511
509
506
505
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504
508
510
502
503

Fennamore, G (BDOC)

Carter, T (BDOC)

Roberts, L

Roberts, L

Lewis, M

Carling, M (Tuggeranong)

Gray, B (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Purtell, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)
White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Carson, D

Barbara Brown

Pedigree Name
Callicoma Cinnamon Stick
Mickey
Rue
Duszah Snowy Mountains Bean
Realtin Aine
Uttercharm Master of War
Bandilea Love Shines
Bailey
Timmally Million Dollar Baby
Grit

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
55.34
53.46
53.64
54.38
53.37
56.58
62.76
54.67
60.50
64.69

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

30
28
25
20
17
13
26
29
18
15

50.00
48.00
45.00
40.00
37.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
20.00
15.00
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 05/12/2023
507 Crompton, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Diego WD/ABS
05/12/2023: Event 1c Novice Gamblers 400 Barbara Brown STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 60.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 402 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT) CH INCAVALE SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE 62.59 15 15.00
401 Edwards, K Gadhar Jasmine WD/ABS
403 Watts, T (Newcastle ABDTC) Millison Park Dare WD/ABS
404 Sartbayeva, A (Belconnen - Agility) Archie 900356AR WD/ABS
05/12/2023: Event 1d Novice Gamblers 300 Barbara Brown STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 60.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 301 Rebbeck, J (Tuggeranong) Kianti Bewitching Jinx 59.25 26 46.00
2 Q 302 Mitra, U (ACT Companion Dog Club) Locky 54.10 20 40.00
3 305 Speed, J Sydney 65.15 19 21.00
4 304 Bustamante, N Yarraview Lily Miss 63.20 14 16.00
303 Mead, P Fencho Earthstopper WD/ABS
05/12/2023: Event 1e Novice Gamblers 200 Barbara Brown STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 60.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 201 Walker, M (Tuggeranong) Waiwilta Here Comes The Son 62.54 9 11.00
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 05/12/2023

202 Campain, J Sintee Dark Tempest

60.00

0 0.00 NFC

05/12/2023: Event 2a Excellent Gamblers 500 Barbara Brown

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 57.00; ROT

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 516 Carter, T (BDOC) Ruby 52.76 31 51.00
2 Q 515 Evans, V Lokabe Rhythm I 53.17 30 50.00
3 Q 514 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pippa 53.44 30 50.00
4 512 Barlow, J (ACT Companion Dog Club) Riverreed Kybeyan 60.48 17 19.00
513 Edwards, K Gadhar Maverick WD/ABS
05/12/2023: Event 2b Excellent Gamblers 600 Barbara Brown STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 57.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 609 Simonsen, D (ACT Companion Dog Club) Perfu Starry Knight 54.49 20 40.00
610 Brainwood, M Zac 0 WD/ABS

05/12/2023: Event 2c Excellent Gamblers 400 Barbara Brown

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 57.00; ROT

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time
1 Q 408 Simonsen, D (ACT Companion Dog Club) Lifesong Out Of The Abyss 52.74
2 Q 405 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club) Bidgeesrun Calls Me Foxy Lady 55.43
3 406 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT) CH INCAVALE SHES GOT THE BOOTY 58.87

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

30 50.00
30 50.00
30 36.00
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility)

DATE: 05/12/2023

05/12/2023: Event 2d Barbara Brown

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 57.00; ROT

Excellent Gamblers 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
1 311 Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Mojitogold Love Me Do
2 306 Speed, J Ty
3 310 Swan, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pawsintime My Boy Benson
4 308 Brown, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Alamoana To Sir With Love
307 White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Luna
309 Bustamante, N Yarraview Poco

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
61.66 28 30.00
64.18 23 25.00
59.78 22 24.00
62.08 22 24.00
61.97 15 15.00 DQ

23 25.00 DQ

05/12/2023: Event 2e Excellent Gamblers 200 Barbara Brown

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 57.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
1 Q 204 Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Albiglen Nicoles Choice
203 Woodward, C Jazz

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
57.00 25 45.00

12 DQ

05/12/2023: Event 3a Masters Gamblers 600 Barbara Brown

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 59.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name

611 Sedgmen, L Graebrook Dublin Rogue

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

20 WD/ABS

05/12/2023: Event 3b Masters Gamblers 500 Barbara Brown

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 05/12/2023
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 59.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 519 Sedgmen, L Charalandra Loose As Diamonds 56.86 33 63.00
2 518 Carson, D Duke 56.60 28 58.00
3 517 Barlow, J (ACT Companion Dog Club) Riverreed Shez Tailermaid 54.96 24 54.00
05/12/2023: Event 3c Masters Gamblers 400 Barbara Brown STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 59.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 407 Matheson, N (Shoalhaven) Andi 57.75 39 69.00
05/12/2023: Event 3d Masters Gamblers 300 Barbara Brown STATUS : IN PROGRESS
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 59.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 313 Reade, C Schau Super Calli 55.80 30 60.00
2 312 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT) Neberden Perfectionist 55.34 24 54.00
05/12/2023: Event 3e Masters Gamblers 200 Barbara Brown STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 59.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 205 Reade, C Schau Sherbert Fizz 62.41 30 32.00

Generated by www.k9entries.com 09/12/2023 08:59:02 pm



